
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,021,700

9,883,400

5,079,000

7,586,600

4,496,500

618,880

9,006,000

9,067,700

5,712,500

6,541,000

4,026,000

2,872,000

13,659,600

10,833,250

9,174,000

8,235,000

5,902,000

4,324,000

3,032,000

10,757,100

8,346,300

5,166,000

6,472,500

2,426,000

2,668,000

10,650,700

寄付金納入明細表

23,265,500

36,356,405

7,311,448

11,849,500

4,780,000

1,150,000

17,380,000

33,235,000

20,709,825

31,474,854

8,739,000

9,199,000

24,832,518

49,392,813

34,111,614

16,191,607

15,750,952

13,857,888

3,754,339

33,765,903

13,734,611

13,645,845

17,631,191

4,487,591

2,336,404

24,747,870

特別寄付金 合計

市川

市川東

市川南

浦安

市川シビック

浦安ベイ

船橋

船橋西

鎌ヶ谷

船橋東

船橋南

船橋みなと

千葉

新千葉

千葉西

千葉中央

千葉幕張

千葉東

千葉若潮

千葉南

市原

千葉港

市原中央

千葉北

千葉緑

木更津

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,200

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

84,000

78,000

46,000

129,000

0

26,000

80,000

70,000

65,000

67,500

26,000

28,000

196,000

228,000

106,000

54,000

74,000

0

62,000

107,100

118,000

50,000

90,000

0

46,000

48,000

0

0

0

0

0

143,000

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

630,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

84,000

78,000

46,000

129,000

0

169,000

80,000

70,000

65,000

67,500

26,000

128,000

826,000

228,000

106,000

54,000

74,000

0

62,000

207,100

218,000

50,000

90,000

0

46,000

48,000

32,287,200

46,239,805

12,390,448

19,436,100

9,276,500

1,768,880

26,386,000

42,302,700

26,422,325

38,015,854

12,765,000

12,071,000

38,492,118

60,226,063

43,285,614

24,426,607

21,652,952

18,181,888

6,786,339

44,523,003

22,080,911

18,811,845

24,103,691

6,913,591

5,004,404

35,398,570
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

3,812,450

5,348,100

9,456,650

12,290,500

4,902,750

2,649,500

15,705,450

6,863,500

7,278,820

5,006,250

3,966,250

3,549,500

11,757,100

7,501,050

5,184,300

3,212,800

6,650,950

3,258,000

2,654,000

2,762,000

9,858,700

8,743,630

7,717,700

8,894,250

9,909,300

4,530,550

寄付金納入明細表

6,622,900

5,687,000

25,115,000

11,318,391

2,939,564

5,245,000

32,515,000

5,063,974

11,823,200

4,418,924

4,622,000

12,450,000

10,994,000

17,979,950

4,876,000

1,112,201

15,784,000

3,046,000

4,800,000

614,400

22,985,905

7,567,000

15,000,000

16,080,000

14,521,017

2,265,000

特別寄付金 合計

上総

富津中央

木更津東

君津

袖ヶ浦

富津シティ

館山

鴨川

勝浦

千倉

鋸南

館山ベイ

茂原

東金

大原

大多喜

成田空港南

茂原中央

大網

東金ビュー

銚子

旭

八日市場

銚子東

佐原

多古

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

15,000

4,000

0

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,500

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

0

4,000

0

72,000

86,000

116,000

52,000

0

98,000

0

0

0

30,000

48,000

0

36,000

20,000

0

58,000

40,000

60,000

26,000

76,000

97,500

78,000

62,000

0

38,000

0

0

0

319,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

190,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

20,000

0

普通

0

72,000

86,000

435,000

52,000

0

98,000

0

0

0

30,000

238,000

0

36,000

20,000

0

58,000

40,000

60,000

26,000

276,000

97,500

78,000

62,000

20,000

38,000

10,435,350

11,035,100

34,571,650

23,608,891

7,842,314

7,894,500

48,220,450

11,927,474

19,102,020

9,425,174

8,588,250

15,999,500

22,751,100

25,481,000

10,060,300

4,325,001

22,434,950

6,304,000

7,454,000

3,376,400

32,844,605

16,310,630

22,717,700

24,974,250

24,430,317

6,795,550
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,564,150

2,410,000

10,067,350

8,014,850

6,095,500

4,010,000

4,475,000

5,691,300

9,676,750

6,219,950

7,839,500

4,624,000

5,718,000

7,940,650

9,846,420

5,572,900

4,809,650

4,738,500

5,641,000

1,915,000

8,934,500

8,712,750

6,694,000

6,284,000

4,252,000

10,955,000

寄付金納入明細表

4,173,912

9,609,945

61,904,761

22,275,370

10,911,700

9,122,000

8,277,000

44,750,000

18,333,521

14,126,000

18,943,308

10,104,110

14,280,000

29,043,369

27,913,298

8,987,658

8,943,555

22,575,455

26,002,655

1,867,625

40,120,000

36,185,141

24,489,000

16,900,179

11,974,000

15,874,000

特別寄付金 合計

小見川

佐原香取

成田

八街

印西

白井

富里

成田コスモポリタン

柏

我孫子

柏西

柏東

柏南

習志野

八千代

佐倉

八千代中央

四街道

習志野中央

佐倉中央

松戸

松戸東

松戸北

松戸中央

松戸西

野田

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

1,250

0

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

0

40,000

128,000

58,000

0

0

0

142,000

128,000

0

116,000

68,000

97,500

62,000

108,000

72,000

52,000

54,000

0

0

120,000

88,000

66,000

74,000

54,000

112,000

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

700,000

300,000

0

0

270,000

0

0

500,000

0

0

0

0

400,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

普通

0

40,000

428,000

58,000

0

0

700,000

442,000

128,000

0

386,000

68,000

97,500

562,000

108,000

72,000

52,000

54,000

400,000

0

220,000

88,000

66,000

74,000

154,000

112,000

10,738,062

12,019,945

71,972,111

30,290,220

17,007,200

13,132,000

12,752,000

50,441,300

28,010,271

20,345,950

26,782,808

14,728,110

19,998,000

36,984,019

37,759,718

14,560,558

13,753,205

27,313,955

31,643,655

3,782,625

49,054,500

44,897,891

31,183,000

23,184,179

16,226,000

26,829,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,762,650

8,615,500

4,009,000

4,619,000

14,851,400

554,582,050

寄付金納入明細表

9,925,069

17,093,000

7,168,000

10,635,000

32,094,609

1,333,741,344

特別寄付金 合計

流山

野田東

流山中央

野田セントラル

2790その他

合計

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

0

0

36,000

60,000

0

0

4,707,600

0

0

0

0

0

4,472,000

普通

0

36,000

60,000

0

0

9,179,600

15,687,719

25,708,500

11,177,000

15,254,000

46,946,009

1,888,323,394
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